
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jake Challenger - (852873) - City Of Ely Amateur Swimming Clu - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:10.44 322 F 07/12/19 Newmarket December Open Newmarket Co Ely 3

1:11.06 314 H 25/06/22 City of Ely SC Club Championships 2022 Ely Co Ely 4

1:11.07 314 F 19/11/22 City of Norwich L3 November SC Open Meet 2022 Norwich  3

1:11.18 313 H 23/09/17 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017 Luton Co Ely 3

1:11.19 312 F 13/04/19 Newmarket & District April Open Meet Newmarket Co Ely 3

1:11.49 308 F 11/05/19 The AMAYzing Spring Development Meet Bury St Edmunds Co Ely 3

1:11.90 303 H 21/09/19 City of Ely Club Championships The Hive Ely Co Ely 4

1:11.91 303 H 20/10/18 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2018 Inspire Luton Sports Co Ely 3

1:12.23 299 F 04/12/21 Newmarket & District SC December Open Newmarket  3

1:12.79 292 H 09/12/18 Team Luton 2018 Winter Development Meet Inspire Luton Co Ely 3

1:12.92 291 H 20/01/19 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Ely 2

1:12.92 291 H 20/01/19 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Whittlesey Co Ely 2

1:12.99 290 F 04/03/23 Newmarket & District SC Spring Open Meet 2023 Newmarket  3

1:13.08 289 H 31/03/19 Cambridge Spring Open Cambridge Co Ely 3

1:13.38 285 H 01/09/18 City of Ely Club Autumn Sprint Championships Ely Co Ely 4

1:13.43 285 H 25/06/23 City of Ely ASC Club Champs 2023 Ely Co Ely 4

1:13.54 283 H 13/01/18 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Whittlesey Co Ely 2

1:13.84 280 H 16/10/22 March Marlins Autumn Challenge 2022 Whittlesey Co Ely 3

1:13.90 279 F 13/01/18 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Whittlesey Co Ely 2

1:14.03 278 H 13/12/20 City Of Ely ASC The Hive Co Ely 0

1:14.10 277 H 17/06/17 City of Ely Summer Championships Ely Co Ely 4

1:14.59 272 H 14/07/19 CITY OF CAMBRIDGE JEANNE BARKER JULY OPEN Cambridge Co Ely 3

1:14.69 270 H 27/05/18 March Marlins Fenland Open Meet Manor LC Co Ely 3

1:14.89 268 F 03/12/16 Newmarket & District December Open Meet Newmarket  3

1:15.11 266 H 10/04/16 Cambridge April Open 2016 Cambridge Co Ely 3

1:15.14 266 H 25/06/16 City of Ely Summer Competition Ely Co Ely 4

1:15.36 263 F 08/04/17 Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet Newmarket  3
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1:15.36 263 F 08/04/17 Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet Newmarket  3

1:15.66 260 H 15/07/18 City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open Cambridge Co Ely 3

1:16.44 252 H 03/11/20 City Of Ely ASC The Hive Co Ely 0

1:17.24 244 H 16/07/17 Jeanne Barker July Open Meet Cambridge Co Ely 3

1:18.54 233 H 10/07/16 City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open Cambridge Co Ely 3

1:20.48 216 H 24/05/15 Chatteris & March Fenland Open Meet Whittlesey  3

1:23.34 195 F 22/06/15 City of Ely Summer Competition Ely Co Ely 4

1:29.60 156 F 23/06/14 City of Ely ASC Distance Championships Ely Co Ely 4

1:29.78 155 H 16/11/14 Cambridgeshire ASA Development Champs Peterborough  3

1:30.98 149 H 25/05/14 March Marlins & Chatteris Kingfishers Fenland Open Whittlesey Co Ely 3

1:32.41 143 F 11/05/14 City of Peterborough Last Chance L3 Open Meet Peterborough Co Ely 3

1:34.29 134 F 24/06/13 City of Ely Club Championships Ely Co Ely 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:13.43 285 H 25/06/23 City of Ely ASC Club Champs 2023 Ely Co Ely 4

1:12.99 290 F 04/03/23 Newmarket & District SC Spring Open Meet 2023 Newmarket  3

1:11.07 314 F 19/11/22 City of Norwich L3 November SC Open Meet 2022 Norwich  3

1:13.84 280 H 16/10/22 March Marlins Autumn Challenge 2022 Whittlesey Co Ely 3

1:11.06 314 H 25/06/22 City of Ely SC Club Championships 2022 Ely Co Ely 4

1:12.23 299 F 04/12/21 Newmarket & District SC December Open Newmarket  3

1:14.03 278 H 13/12/20 City Of Ely ASC The Hive Co Ely 0

1:16.44 252 H 03/11/20 City Of Ely ASC The Hive Co Ely 0

1:10.44 322 F 07/12/19 Newmarket December Open Newmarket Co Ely 3

1:11.90 303 H 21/09/19 City of Ely Club Championships The Hive Ely Co Ely 4

1:14.59 272 H 14/07/19 CITY OF CAMBRIDGE JEANNE BARKER JULY OPEN Cambridge Co Ely 3

1:11.49 308 F 11/05/19 The AMAYzing Spring Development Meet Bury St Edmunds Co Ely 3

1:11.19 312 F 13/04/19 Newmarket & District April Open Meet Newmarket Co Ely 3

1:13.08 289 H 31/03/19 Cambridge Spring Open Cambridge Co Ely 3

1:12.92 291 H 20/01/19 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Whittlesey Co Ely 2

1:12.92 291 H 20/01/19 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Ely 2

1:12.79 292 H 09/12/18 Team Luton 2018 Winter Development Meet Inspire Luton Co Ely 3

1:11.91 303 H 20/10/18 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2018 Inspire Luton Sports Co Ely 3

1:13.38 285 H 01/09/18 City of Ely Club Autumn Sprint Championships Ely Co Ely 4

1:15.66 260 H 15/07/18 City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open Cambridge Co Ely 3

1:14.69 270 H 27/05/18 March Marlins Fenland Open Meet Manor LC Co Ely 3

1:13.90 279 F 13/01/18 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Whittlesey Co Ely 2

1:13.54 283 H 13/01/18 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Whittlesey Co Ely 2

1:11.18 313 H 23/09/17 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017 Luton Co Ely 3

1:17.24 244 H 16/07/17 Jeanne Barker July Open Meet Cambridge Co Ely 3

1:14.10 277 H 17/06/17 City of Ely Summer Championships Ely Co Ely 4

1:15.36 263 F 08/04/17 Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet Newmarket  3

1:14.89 268 F 03/12/16 Newmarket & District December Open Meet Newmarket  3

1:18.54 233 H 10/07/16 City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open Cambridge Co Ely 3

1:15.14 266 H 25/06/16 City of Ely Summer Competition Ely Co Ely 4

1:15.11 266 H 10/04/16 Cambridge April Open 2016 Cambridge Co Ely 3

1:23.34 195 F 22/06/15 City of Ely Summer Competition Ely Co Ely 4

1:20.48 216 H 24/05/15 Chatteris & March Fenland Open Meet Whittlesey  3

1:29.78 155 H 16/11/14 Cambridgeshire ASA Development Champs Peterborough  3

1:29.60 156 F 23/06/14 City of Ely ASC Distance Championships Ely Co Ely 4

1:30.98 149 H 25/05/14 March Marlins & Chatteris Kingfishers Fenland Open Whittlesey Co Ely 3

1:32.41 143 F 11/05/14 City of Peterborough Last Chance L3 Open Meet Peterborough Co Ely 3

1:34.29 134 F 24/06/13 City of Ely Club Championships Ely Co Ely 4

Page 2 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 3 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


